
Property Record Card ParcelParcel: 10-09-32-0-000-001.028 PIN: 22223Tax Year:  2018

Mailing Address:

Physical Address:Parcel Owner:

Ex:Account: 3544 H3

THACKER NATHAN & 

GLORIA

0 

3450 RIVER POINTE P O BOX 

57, CEDAR BLUFF, AL 35959

Nbhd: Subd:CNLB RIVER BEND ESTATES SD 

PHASE 2

CEDAR BLUFFTd:
Class Total

3  461,300

Total:  461,300

Date Price AppraisedBook Page

Legal Desc: LOT 15 RIVERBEND ESTATES PHASE 2 10/79 ALSO 1/27 INTEREST I  N COMMON AREA PARCEL 01.06A & 01.06

Land Influence

Land Summary

Type Units Price ValueC/UCl Land Usage / Price Table / Usage# C/U Value

 170,000.00  170,0003 N 0.00Site Value 1 $170,000WATERFRONT IMPROVED / Waterfront / Site Value

Totals: $170,000 0.00

OBY Summary

Type Code : Description Units Ovr PPU Price% Gd ValueCl Ovr LxWLength Width Adj UnitsOvr Unit Ct# Built Code

$21.40  80% $17,600 3 NDock/Deck  1,008.00Y 28  36  1,008.00N  131BHS : BOATHOUSE, SINGLE COV 12  2006 L

$17,600 Totals:

Building Summary

Type Improvement Built# Cl Area% Gd Value ConstructionCode LxW

Res/Com 111 : SINGLE FAMILY  2002 11 3  2,736 95 $273,700 VINYL SIDING(33.00), HIP-GABLE(8.00), ENAMEL METAL(8.00)C+

$273,700Totals:

Notes

Year User Added Date Added Note
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111 SINGLE FAMILYProperty Record Card Building 1122223PIN: 10-09-32-0-000-001.028Parcel:  2018Tax Year:

 2,736

 799

 799

 382

 0

 101

 3,917

C+

 63.94

 64.58

 252,960

 29,467

 282,427

 1.02

 288,076

 95.00

 273,700

 100.00

 2002

 1.50Story Height:

Base Area:

Upper Area Adj:

Appendage:

Appendage Adj:

Total Adj Area:

Class:

Construction:

Base Rate:

Adjusted Rate:

Subtotal:

Extra Features:

Base Cost:

Upper Area:

Location Index:

Replace Cost:

Percent Good:

Final Value:

Market Adj:

Year Built:  0.00

 0.00

 1.00Nbhd Adj:

 273,672Value:

Econ Dep:

Func Dep:

Dep Total:  95.00

Base Value:  273,672

Construction

Type Ovr % Units Adj UnitsCode : Description

Foundation  100  0  0N09 : WOOD SUBFLOOR

Exterior Walls  100  33  33N27 : VINYL SIDING

Roof Type  100  8  8N02 : HIP-GABLE

Roof Material  100  8  8N11 : ENAMEL METAL

Floors  50  12  6N14 : CARPET & UNDER

Floors  50  16  8N08 : HARDWOOD

Interior Finish  100  30  30N07 : DRYWALL

Plumbing  100  8  8N03 : AVERAGE NO TILE

 115  101

Extra Features

Type Ovr Qty Unit Cost CostCode : Description

Heat/AC  4,236 $26,687NHT06 : FHA/AC  6

Plumbing  1 $2,780NPL0003 : BATH 3FIX  2780

$29,467
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